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Index No.
1
2
3A
3B
4
4A
4B
5A
6
7
8
9
9A
12
13
14

14A
15

* Due to our continuous improvement, all specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Description
Front Head
O-Ring
Body
Rubber Sleeve
Spring
Spring Holder
Bumper
5mm File Holder
Set Screw
Front Dowel Pin
O-Ring
Cylinder Head Ass'y
0-Ring
O-Ring
Piston Ass'y
Cylinder
Muffler
Cylinder End Plate

Quantity Index No.
1 16

17
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
25A
26
26A
26B
27
28
29
30
31
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Description
Automatic Valve
Valve Chest
Valve Seat
Valve Case
Rear Dowel Pin
Spring
Air Inlet
O-Ring
Muffler
Filter
Exhaust Deflector
Muffler
Filter
O-Ring
0-Ring
Air Inlet Nipple
Admission Valve Main Body
O-Ring

Quantity Index No.

1 32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42A
42B
42C
420
44
45
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Description
Valve Stem
0-Ring
Spring
Set Screw
Front Dowel Pin
Set Screw
Safety Lever Ass'y
Spring Pin (3x20)
2.5mm Hex Wrench
5mm Shank File-Rectangular
5mm Shank File-Round
5mm Shank File-Half Round
5mm Shank File-Triangular
1/4" Mini Oiler
Foaming Handle Grip

Pressure
Bar / PSI

P

6.2/ 90

Quantity
1
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